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Night Competition – Four Players Section:  Date:  

 

HOME TEAM 

Club 

Team Name 

 
Players 

(Please print full names) 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

 
 Games 

Player 1 & Player 2  

Player 3 & Player 4  

Player 1 & Player 3  

Player 2 & Player 4  

Player 1 & Player 4  

Player 2 & Player 3  

Total Games  

Total Sets  

 

WINNING TEAM 

Club 
  
 

Team Name 
 

 
 

VISITING TEAM 

Club 

Team Name 

 

Players 

(Please print full names) 

1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

 
 Games 

Player 1 & Player 2  

Player 3 & Player 4  

Player 1 & Player 3  

Player 2 & Player 4  

Player 1 & Player 4  

Player 2 & Player 3  

Total Games  

Total Sets  

 

 
Home Captain 

Signature 
 

Visiting Captain 

Signature 
 

Emergency Players: 

Name Usual Section M&P Authority 
   

   

 

All boxed areas must be completed correctly to avoid loss of points 

 

Notes: 

 

1. Home team is responsible for entering scores online via:  www.tennisscores.net 
 

2. Night Comp Coordinator Email:  mrta.nightcomp@gmail.com 

     

***Loss of match points will apply for late submission of scoresheets*** 

http://www.mrta.org.au
http://www.tennisscores.net/
mailto:mrta.nightcomp@gmail.com

